
ROLSO LED

ROLSO LED

LED SMD

ROLSO LED IP44 15W-NW 26700 15 1080

ROLSO LED IP44 20W-NW 26701 20 1440

A++ +A A B C D E

EiLE D+

25000

≥15000

IP44

220-240V~
50/60Hz

4000

0,1

ROLSO LED  IP44 15W-NW - 600
ROLSO LED  IP44 20W-NW - 900

65

53

65

Svítidlo LED

2 x 0,75-1,5

5÷30

Svietidlo LED

CZ SK
chrom chróm

těleso svítidla: hliník / difuzor: plast teleso svietidla: hliník / difúzor: plast


